
COMPLETION NOTICE  

The Nevada County Bost House Kitchen/Dining Addition Project 

Contractor- ICOR INC. 

 

1) Date job was completed.   1/28/2025 

2) Date of final inspection and substantial completion.      1/31/2025 

3) Any other inspections?   Yes, Fire Final on 1/27/2025 

4) Original contract amount.     $306,990.00 

5) Original Contract + 10% Contingency   $337,689.00 

6) How many change orders?  3 

7) Total of all change orders?   $24,356.01 

8) Revised contract amount including change orders.  $331,346.01 

 

Staff Report Input: 

The project was completed with no major issues. 

  

 

 

 

 

 


